WUNSCH

Holtkoetter
6354 18cm

Oberflache

e Fume
o laiton

o nickel
Schirmfarbe

e sabler

e champagne

e blanc
Technical details Description
. =
Pays de fabrication 'jAIIemagne The Holtkdtter 6354 18cm is a floor lamp which is adjustable between 135 cm
fabricant Holtkoetter and 174 cm in height. Its lamp shade is made of high-quality chintz and has a
concepteur Holtkotter diameter of 18 cm. The shade height is 36 cm. This floor lamp is offered with
protection IP20 the shade colours white, sand and champagne. The lamp base and rod are

made of refined metal and are available in matt brass, matt fume and matt
nickel-plated finishes. The 6354 18cm is operated by an on/off switch on the
supply line. This floor lamp can be operated with halogen lamps or LED retrofit
lamps. In addition to this lamp with a shade diameter of 18 cm, a version with
38 cm shade is also available.

Contenu de la livraison Leuchtmittel/Bulb

matériel Chintz, métal
réglage de la hauteur réglable en hauteur

atténuation

base/version
Transférabilité

Puissance (max. Watt)
Diamétre de I'ombre
Hauteur de Abat

Pied de lampe dimensions

Dimensions

dimmerable sur place
E27
sur la conduire
75 Watt
18 cm
36 cm
21 cm

H135-174cm
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